S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24362-24363/2013

C.I.T. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S CALCUTTA EXPORT COMPANY

Respondent(s)

WITH

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

j

SLP(C) No. 11139/2014

(With prayer for Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 11140/2014

(With prayer for Office Report)

Date : 08/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Dev P Bhardwaj, Adv Mrs. Anil Katiyar ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

SLP(C) NO.24362-24363/2013

Petitioner to take fresh steps for effecting service

upon the sole respondent in a weeks time. Office to issue

notice thereafter.

List again on 26.8.2014.

SLP(C) No. 11139, 11140 OF 2014

Service is complete but no one has put in appearance. Orders

Signature Not Verified

will be passed as and when the connected matter is ready.

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.09

17:24:21 IST

Reason:

(PANKAJ BHANDARI) Registrar

www.ecourtsindia.com